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200001140000
15911

01/14/2000
08:08:11 AM

RAY BOBBIE
JEAN

Grantor RELEASES SMITH,
DANNY WADE

200001140000
15961

01/14/2000
09:19:58 AM

MERRILL
LYNCH
CREDIT
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES TODD, JOHN 199906280002
68991

200001140000
16021

01/14/2000
09:42:51 AM

OLD
REPUBLIC
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY REED, MARY
KATHERINE

200001140000
16111

01/14/2000
09:48:43 AM

PEARSON
MARTHA JANE

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

CITICORP
NATIONAL
SERVICES INC

200001140000
16171

01/14/2000
09:58:01 AM

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

199912060004
92731

200001140000
16201

01/14/2000
09:59:38 AM

MORGAN
GLENDA S

Grantee RELEASES NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

199807010002
45971

200001140000
16201

01/14/2000
09:59:38 AM

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MORGAN,
DENNIS D

199807010002
45971

200001140000
16111

01/14/2000
09:48:43 AM

PEARSON
CALVIN
NATHAN

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

CITICORP
NATIONAL
SERVICES INC

200001140000
16221

01/14/2000
10:01:42 AM

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES HOWARD,
ANTHONY G

199611210003
84911

200001140000
16261

01/14/2000
10:04:41 AM

LIMERICK T S Grantee RELEASES AMSOUTH
BANK

199811120004
48851

200001140000
16281

01/14/2000
10:06:28 AM

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES HENRY,
RONNIE K

199712170004
10511

200001140000
16391

01/14/2000
10:14:28 AM

OWENS RON Grantee RELEASES FIRST
TENNESSEE
BANK

199907220003
06241

200001140000
16391

01/14/2000
10:14:28 AM

OWENS
SUZANNE

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
TENNESSEE
BANK

199907220003
06241

200001140000
16431

01/14/2000
10:24:28 AM

NATIONS
MORTGAGE &
INVESTMENT
S LLC

LIMITED L CO NATIONS
MORTGAGE &
INVESTMENT
S LLC

200001140000
16411

01/14/2000
10:20:33 AM

MCCULLOUG
H HAL J

Defendant JUDGEMENTS REAMER,
JOHN

200001140000
16431

01/14/2000
10:24:28 AM

NATIONS
MORTGAGE &
INVESTMENT
S LLC

LIMITED L CO NATIONS
MORTGAGE &
INVESTMENT
S LLC

200001140000
16521

01/14/2000
10:37:58 AM

PERNCOM
INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

PERNCOM
INC



200001140000
16561

01/14/2000
10:44:19 AM

NORWEST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITY
NATIONAL
BANK OF
WEST
VIRGINIA

199807090002
61131

200001140000
16571

01/14/2000
10:44:21 AM

LIFE BANK Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITY
NATIONAL
BANK OF
WEST
VIRGINIA

199805270001
92691

200001140000
16581

01/14/2000
10:44:24 AM

NORWEST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITY
NATIONAL
BANK OF
WEST
VIRGINIA

199805270001
92691

200001140000
16931

01/14/2000
11:20:42 AM

MCCULLY
DONNA S

Grantee RELEASES COMPASS
BANK

199411170003
43121

200001140000
17011

01/14/2000
11:39:32 AM

LAWRENCE
RICKY A

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
CHICAGO

199803200000
98191

200001140000
17081

01/14/2000
01:11:50 PM

PJPM INC RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

PJPM INC

200001180000
17301

01/18/2000
09:09:09 AM

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES SEABOLT,
ANGELIA B

199904140001
59281

200001180000
17331

01/18/2000
09:12:03 AM

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MATTHEWS,
MICHAEL L

199712230004
17641

200001180000
17341

01/18/2000
09:12:55 AM

PORTERA
ROBERT E

Grantee RELEASES NATIONSCRE
DIT
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
CORP

199810300004
27641

200001180000
17341

01/18/2000
09:12:55 AM

PORTERA
JEAN S

Grantee RELEASES NATIONSCRE
DIT
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
CORP

199810300004
27641

200001040000
00081

01/04/2000
08:35:51 AM

MORRISON
LISA ANN

NOTARY UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

200001180000
17481

01/18/2000
09:31:28 AM

MOORE
JOHNSIE

Grantee RELEASES REGIONS
BANK

199705010001
34321

200001180000
17481

01/18/2000
09:31:28 AM

MOORE
ROBERT
DWIGHT

Grantee RELEASES REGIONS
BANK

199705010001
34321


