Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2000;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200001140000 15911	01/14/2000 08:08:11 AM	RAY BOBBIE JEAN	Grantor	RELEASES	SMITH, DANNY WADE						
200001140000 15961	01/14/2000 09:19:58 AM	MERRILL LYNCH CREDIT CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	TODD, JOHN					199906280002 68991	
200001140000 16021	01/14/2000 09:42:51 AM	OLD REPUBLIC SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	REED, MARY KATHERINE						
200001140000 16111	01/14/2000 09:48:43 AM	PEARSON MARTHA JANE	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	CITICORP NATIONAL SERVICES INC						
200001140000 16171	01/14/2000 09:58:01 AM	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC					199912060004 92731	
200001140000 16201	01/14/2000 09:59:38 AM	MORGAN GLENDA S	Grantee	RELEASES	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					199807010002 45971	
200001140000 16201	01/14/2000 09:59:38 AM	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	MORGAN, DENNIS D					199807010002 45971	
200001140000 16111	01/14/2000 09:48:43 AM	PEARSON CALVIN NATHAN	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	CITICORP NATIONAL SERVICES INC						
200001140000 16221	01/14/2000 10:01:42 AM	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	HOWARD, ANTHONY G					199611210003 84911	
200001140000 16261	01/14/2000 10:04:41 AM	LIMERICK T S	Grantee	RELEASES	AMSOUTH BANK					199811120004 48851	
200001140000 16281	01/14/2000 10:06:28 AM	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	HENRY, RONNIE K					199712170004 10511	
200001140000 16391	01/14/2000 10:14:28 AM	OWENS RON	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST TENNESSEE BANK					199907220003 06241	
200001140000 16391	01/14/2000 10:14:28 AM	OWENS SUZANNE	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST TENNESSEE BANK					199907220003 06241	
200001140000 16431	01/14/2000 10:24:28 AM	NATIONS MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT S LLC		LIMITED L CO	NATIONS MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT S LLC						
200001140000 16411	01/14/2000 10:20:33 AM	MCCULLOUG H HAL J	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	REAMER, JOHN						
200001140000 16431	01/14/2000 10:24:28 AM	NATIONS MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT S LLC		LIMITED L CO	NATIONS MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT S LLC						
200001140000 16521	01/14/2000 10:37:58 AM	PERNCOM INC		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	PERNCOM INC						

200001140000 16561	01/14/2000 10:44:19 AM	NORWEST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITY NATIONAL BANK OF WEST VIRGINIA		199807090002 61131	
200001140000 16571	01/14/2000 10:44:21 AM	LIFE BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITY NATIONAL BANK OF WEST VIRGINIA		199805270001 92691	
200001140000 16581	01/14/2000 10:44:24 AM	NORWEST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITY NATIONAL BANK OF WEST VIRGINIA		199805270001 92691	
200001140000 16931	01/14/2000 11:20:42 AM	MCCULLY DONNA S	Grantee	RELEASES	COMPASS BANK		199411170003 43121	
200001140000 17011	01/14/2000 11:39:32 AM	LAWRENCE RICKY A	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF CHICAGO		199803200000 98191	
200001140000 17081	01/14/2000 01:11:50 PM	PJPM INC		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	PJPM INC			
200001180000 17301	01/18/2000 09:09:09 AM	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	SEABOLT, ANGELIA B		199904140001 59281	
200001180000 17331	01/18/2000 09:12:03 AM	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	MATTHEWS, MICHAEL L		199712230004 17641	
200001180000 17341	01/18/2000 09:12:55 AM	PORTERA ROBERT E	Grantee	RELEASES	NATIONSCRE DIT FINANCIAL SERVICES CORP		199810300004 27641	
200001180000 17341	01/18/2000 09:12:55 AM	PORTERA JEAN S	Grantee	RELEASES	NATIONSCRE DIT FINANCIAL SERVICES CORP		199810300004 27641	
200001040000 00081	01/04/2000 08:35:51 AM	MORRISON LISA ANN		NOTARY	UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA			
200001180000 17481	01/18/2000 09:31:28 AM	MOORE JOHNSIE	Grantee	RELEASES	REGIONS BANK		199705010001 34321	
200001180000 17481	01/18/2000 09:31:28 AM	MOORE ROBERT DWIGHT	Grantee	RELEASES	REGIONS BANK		199705010001 34321	